
Th
e

 B
el

la
 V

is
ta

 

Contact us today for more details: amtgroup.ca/homes  -  289-820-6196 

MAIN FLOOR  SECOND FLOOR  

Images, Designs & Plans © Advanced Modular Technology Systems Inc.  

1,186 

1,151 

2,337 

363 

386 

 

The Bella Vista is designed for a growing family with room to grow. The open concept design 

allows for multiple viewing angles around the main floor, allowing for parents to keep an eye 

on their kids. 

 Main Floor  

 Second Floor  

 Total  

 Garage  

 Deck  

 

 

Square Footage 

 2 floors  

 3 bedrooms 

 2+1/2 baths  

 Main floor laundry  

 Mudroom 

 

 

Features 

 Covered front porch 

 Loft  

 Second story deck 

 Covered patio  

 


