The Bella Vista



The Bella Vista is designed for a growing family with room to grow. The open concept design allows for multiple viewing angles around the main floor, allowing for parents to keep an eye on their kids.

Square Footage

✓	Main Floor	1,186
✓	Second Floor	1,151
✓	Total	2,337
✓	Garage	363
✓	Deck	386

Features

✓	2 floors
✓	3 bedrooms
✓	2+1/2 baths
\checkmark	Main floor laundry
\checkmark	Mudroom

- Covered front porch
- ✓ Loft
- Second story deck
- Covered patio

MAIN FLOOR



SECOND FLOOR





